November 15, 2011 1:11:25 PM EST 
To: 
Subject: Messa e from KMBT C253 
Reply-To: 

EFTA01590807

JEFFREY E. EPSTEIN 

Memorandum 

To: Janet, JP Morgan 
From: Harry Belier 
Date: November 15, 2011 
Re: JP Morgan 
Account # 739-11.0438 

Please wire Six Thousand One Hundred Five Dollars 75/100 ($6,105.75) from the above 
account to: 
Bank name: Wachovia 
ABA #: 02601 
Account name 
Account # 
Reference: expense reimbursement 

EFTA01590808